Milbank

Anderson Westerman

Associate

VCARD

- SHARE

CONTACT

awesterman@milbank.com

NEW YORK 55 Hudson Yards New York, NY US 10001-2163 T +1 212.530.5850 F +1 212.822.5850

Anderson Westerman is an associate in the New York office of Milbank LLP and a member of the firm's Leveraged Finance Group.

Recognition & Accomplishments

Mr. Westerman received his J.D. from New York University School of Law and his B.A. from New York University.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EDUCATION

New York University School of Law, J.D.

New York University, B.A.

ADMISSIONS

New York

EXPERIENCE

Banking and Leveraged Finance

Direct Lending and Specialty Finance

Finance

United States

FEATURED NEWS

Milbank Advises Financing Sources to UniVista Insurance

